© 2022 Architectural Area Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.aal.net
Page 1/16 Rev. 02/18/22
RND
FEATURES 
PH
O
TO

RND
LINEAR MOUNT
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: RN-D-24-8-7-3K8-SM-CL-UNV-BLS-A3-EMF1
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Shielding Voltage Finish Mounting Options
DL Diffuse lens
CL Clear lens
UNV 120-277V
347 347V
480 480V
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
BLT Black Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Matte Textured
WHS  White Gloss Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
Color Option
CC 4 Custom Color
W Wall
A3 3” Adjustable arm
A6 6” Adjustable arm
A12 12” Adjustable arm
F3 3” Fixed arm
F6 6” Fixed arm
F12 12” Fixed arm
M Mullion
S Surface
PSW12 12" Pendant
PSW24 24" Pendant
PSW36 36" Pendant
EMF1 End Power Feed at one end
EMF2 End Power Feed at both ends
Photocell Options
PC Button Photocell 2
Control Options-Not with PC 2
SCP SiteSync™ Remote control progammable line voltage occupancy
sensor
SWUSB SiteSync™ Software on USB
SWTAB SiteSync™ Windows Tablet
SWBRG SiteSync™ Wireless Bridge Node
SCPREMOTE Remote control for SCP option. Order at least one per project to
program and control the occupancy sensor 6
SWP SiteSync™ Wireless
SWPM SiteSync™ Wireless with SCP
NXWE NX Wireless Enabled
NXOSW NX Wireless, PIR Occupancy Sensor, Dimming Daylight Harvesting
Emergency Battery Option
EM Battery Backup Unit (0ºC) 3
 1  480V not available.
2  �Requires auxiliary housing. Fixture length will increase.
3  �Integral battery backup for 3 and 6 foot versions only. Not available on 2', 4', and 8' housing.
4 �Consult factory for custom color, marine and corrosive finish options.
5 �Consult factory for additional details.
6 �Required for fixtures that have SCP option. Must also order SiteSync Software USB and/or
SiteSync Windows Tablet. Sensitivity of motion sensor and Photocell cannot be adjusted
without the SCP Remote.
HOUSING
RN
Housing Light Engine Row Length Maximum Fixture Section Length Lumen Output CCT/CRI Distributions
RN Pursuit Direct D Direct (Down Light) Manual input (150’ Max
length round up to
nearest whole foot)
2 2’ Fixture 1
3 3’ Fixture